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Alcione Sousa de Meneses

Ana Carla Souto de Oliveira

Ana Carolyne Brasileiro Torres
André Luiz Abrantes Oliveira

Anna Karollinne Lopes Cardoso
Antonia Elinaide Ferreira Dantas
Cibelly Garrido Oliveira

Cintia Cinara Morais Borges Soares

Claudielli dos Santos Araujo

. Cristhenes Fabiane de Araujo Silva
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Déborah Maria da Cunha Lima
Eder Batista da Silva

Ednaldo da Costa Braz

Eduardo Gomes Vasconcelos
Eduardo Guandalini Genaro
Elenilda Sinésio Alexandre da Silva
Ellen Layanna de Lima

Fabiana de Sousa Castelo Branco de Melo Silva

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.

Flavio Araujo Santos

Francis Oliveira Bezerra

Gaudia Maria Costa Leite Pereira
George José Castelo Branco de Oliveira
Gilliard de Oliveira Justino

Gracila Graciema de Medeiros
Gustavo José Barbosa

Hannah Miranda Morais

Hérica Ghislania Guimaraes Pires Cabral
Hualafy Rafael Barbosa Santos
Jakeline Pereira Alves

Jaquielson Ferreira da Silva Santos
Jefferson Joyly dos Santos Medeiros
Jéssica da Silva Vieira

Jéssica Flavia Rodrigues Corréa
Joildo César Rodrigues de Lima

José Aroldo da Silva

José Leonardo Barbosa de Oliveira
Juscelino Martins Costa Janior

Lara Cyreno de Carvalho Lima

Lara de Figueiredo Eufrazino

Laryssa de Almeida Donato

Lazaro Fabricio de Franca Souza
Luana Thaisa Pedrosa Soares Jaires
Lucinei Cavalcanti

Luis Carlos Venceslau Franco

Luzia Débora Feitosa de Lima Barbosa

Maria Janaina Silva dos Santos



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Maria Patricia Cabral da Silva

Mary Elenn Campos Soares

Matheus Pereira Firmino

Melise Lima Lunguinho

Noemia Dayana de Oliveira

Paulo César Gomes dos Santos
Rayana Samara Soares de Sousa
Rebeca de Jesus Monteiro Dias Moura
Roberta Kelly de Sousa Ramos
Romualdo da Silva Sales

Rony Willams Frutuoso de Souza
Rosana Fernandes de Oliveira Frutuoso
Rosangela da Silva Santos

Saulo de Azevedo Freire

Severino da Costa Simao

Simony Araujo de Morais

Susana Rolim Soares Silva

Thalyta Costa Vidal

Vanessa Belmiro dos Santos

Campina Grande, 31 de outubro de 2018

Dr. José Maria de Jesus Izquierdo Villota

Presidente da Comissdo



